55
CO
M
P
LE
TE
 H
EA

RS
ACCESSORIES
Product Finish Order Code
VALVE SETS (Includes a nut & olive pack)
Two-pipe Valve Set (Straight)* White VSWHST
Two-pipe Valve Set (Straight)* Chrome VSCHST
Two-pipe Valve Set (Angle)* White VSWHAN
Two-pipe Valve Set (Angle)* Chrome VSCHAN
TOWEL BARS
300mm Matt Brushed Stainless Steel PLANBAR300
450mm Matt Brushed Stainless Steel PLANBAR450
600mm Matt Brushed Stainless Steel PLANBAR600
750mm Matt Brushed Stainless Steel PLANBAR750TOWEL BAR
*Not to be used for top connection.
VSWHST VSCHST VSWHAN VSCHAN
the full family
LST